This course is de-

signed to provide

nurses with infor-
mation to boost

June 4th, 2016

AAN

Amrerican Association
of Neuroscience Nurses

Skokie, Illlinois

Register EARLY for additional discounts!

of the activity

k n OWle d ge Of St ro ke https://www.regonline.com/strokesymposium
care and help pre_ Early bird special ends on 3/31/2016

e pare for the national Stroke

o . ] NI Chapter

e stroke certification AANN

exam. MEMBER REVIEW
CMEs will be awarded. Northshore
employee
Lunch will be provided. General

admission

SPONSORS:

Event Champion

Northshore University Healhsystem

American Association
of Meuroscience Nurses

Late FEE
Genentech
Medtronic :
Cancellation FEE
Gift of Hope 24
o Z
= <
REGISTER <
o
. . . Northern Illinois Chapter AANN o
https://www.regonline.com/strokesymposium EMAIL: - -
NOILCHAPTERAANN@gmail.com ; g‘
WESITE: P
http://aann-northernilchapter.homestead.com/ 0
REGISTER: s AAN
p4

A A N https://www.regonline.com/strokesymposium
American Association
of Neuroscience Nurses



mailto:NOILCHAPTERAANN@gmail.com
http://aann-northernilchapter.homestead.com/

Special GUEST Speakers

Dr. Mark Rubin,

Assistant Professor of Neurology,
Mayo Clinic College of Medicine

Dr. Anne W. Alexandrov,

Ph.D., RN, CCRN, ANVP-BC,
NVRN-BC, FAAN.

Anne is a founder of Netsmart, the on-
line fellowship for stroke practitioners.

REGISTER :

https://www.regonline.com/strokesymposium

Newest practices in Stroke Care

AGENDA

Saturday, June 4, 2016 0730-1700

0730-

0800

Registration, Materials, Sign-In

0800-
0810

0810-
0900

1000-
1100

1100-
1200

1200-
1300

1300-
1400

1400-
1500

1500-
1600

1600-
1700

Welcome and Introduction

Neuro Assessment. Dr. Mark Rubin, Assistant
Professor of Neurology, Mayo Clinic College of
Medicine.

Hyperacute care: Telestroke. Dr. Anne W. Ale-
xandrov, Ph.D., RN, CCRN, ANVP-BC,
NVRN-BC, FAAN, guest speaker.

Stroke Diagnostics. Mimics.

Lunch and Speaker

Seizures: Diagnosis and Management

Neuroimaging (CT, MRI, angiogram).

Secondary Stroke prevention.

SCRN exam: questions review

Don’t miss the opportunity
to learn from these great

speakers!
Monica Witte Mary Deato
Melody Calla Dawn Merman
Nataliya Rozmeen Shivji
Omelchenko

AAN

Armrerican Associalion
of Neurosciennce Nurses
NorthShore University Health System,

Skokie Hospital ,
9600 Gross Point Road

Skokie, IL 60075

Shatrfstein Auditorium

Northern IL Chapter

EMAIL:
NOILCHAPTERAANN@gmail.com

WESITE:
http://aann-

northernilchapter.homestead.com/

REGISTER:
https://www.regonline.com/strokesymposium


mailto:NOILCHAPTERAANN@gmail.com
http://aann-northernilchapter.homestead.com/
http://aann-northernilchapter.homestead.com/

