oal of the activity

This course is designed to provide nurses with information to boost knowledge of stroke care and help prepare for the national stroke certification exam.

CMEs will be awarded.

Lunch will be provided.

SPONSORS:

Northshore University Healhsystem

Genentech

Medtronic

Gift of Hope

REGISTER

https://www.regonline.com/strokesymposium





Register EARLY for additional discounts!

https://www.regonline.com/strokesymposium

Early bird special ends on 3/31/2016

NI Chapter	\$ 35
AANN	
MEMBER	
Northshore	
employee	\$ 40
General	\$ 80
admission	
Event Champion	\$ 5
Late FEE	\$ 25
Cancellation FEE	
Cancellation FEE	\$ 25

Northern Illinois Chapter AANN EMAIL:

NOILCHAPTERAANN@gmail.com

WESITE:

 $\underline{http://aann-northernilchapter.homestead.com/}$

REGISTER:

https://www.regonline.com/strokesymposium









Special GUEST Speakers

Dr. Mark Rubin,

Assistant Professor of Neurology, Mayo Clinic College of Medicine

Dr. Anne W. Alexandrov,

Ph.D., RN, CCRN, ANVP-BC, NVRN-BC, FAAN.

Anne is a founder of Netsmart, the online fellowship for stroke practitioners.

REGISTER:

https://www.regonline.com/strokesymposium



Newest practices in Stroke Care

AGENDA

Saturday, June 4, 2016 0730-1700

0730- Registration, Materials, Sign-In 0800

0800- 0810	Welcome and Introduction
0810- 0900	Neuro Assessment. Dr. Mark Rubin, Assistant Professor of Neurology, Mayo Clinic College of Medicine.
1000- 1100	Hyperacute care: Telestroke. Dr. Anne W. Alexandrov, Ph.D., RN, CCRN, ANVP-BC, NVRN-BC, FAAN, guest speaker.
1100- 1200	Stroke Diagnostics. Mimics.
1200- 1300	Lunch and Speaker
1300- 1400	Seizures: Diagnosis and Management
1400- 1500	Neuroimaging (CT, MRI, angiogram).
1500- 1600	Secondary Stroke prevention.
1600- 1700	SCRN exam: questions review

Don't miss the opportunity to learn from these great speakers!

Monica Witte Mary Deato

Melody Calla Dawn Merman

Nataliya Rozmeen Shivji

Omelchenko



NorthShore University Health System,

Skokie Hospital,

9600 Gross Point Road

Skokie, IL 60075

Sharfstein Auditorium

Northern IL Chapter

EMAIL: NOILCHAPTERAANN@gmail.com

WESITE: http://aann-
northernilchapter.homestead.com/

REGISTER:

https://www.regonline.com/strokesymposium